
Join R.W. Grand Master Jeffrey M. Wonderling for a  
TOWN HALL MEETING. He will provide an overview 
of current topics within the fraternity and offer time for 

questions and answers. Meet with other brethren, and listen 
to suggestions they wish to share. No RSVP required.

You’re 
Invited

Saturday, Jan. 29, 2 p.m. - 4 p.m.
Greater Pittsburgh Masonic Center 
3579 Masonic Way  
Pittsburgh, PA 15237        

Friday, Feb. 11, 7 p.m. - 9 p.m.  
Scottish Rite Cathedral  
1533 Hamilton Street 
Allentown, PA 18102 

Saturday, Feb. 12, 2 p.m. - 4 p.m.  
Scranton Cultural Center 
420 N. Washington Avenue  
Scranton, PA 18503 
(Shopland Hall, 4th floor)  

Friday, Feb. 25, 7 p.m. - 9 p.m.  
Mount Nittany United  
Methodist Church  
1500 Branch Road  
State College, PA 16801  

Saturday, Feb. 26, 2 p.m. - 4 p.m.          
Muncy Masonic Lodge 
28 Brummer Pond Road 
Muncy, PA 17756  

Friday, March 4, 7 p.m. - 9 p.m. 
Johnstown Masonic Temple 
130 Valley Pike  
Johnstown, PA 15905        

Saturday, March 5, 1 p.m. - 3 p.m.   
Scottish Rite Cathedral 
2701 N. 3rd Street  
Harrisburg, PA 17110  
(blue room & dining room)        

Saturday, March 12, 2 p.m. - 4 p.m.  
Masonic Temple 
1 N. Broad Street  
Philadelphia, PA 19107         

Friday, April 1, 7 p.m. - 9 p.m.   
Crawford County Area Masonic Center  
11049 Hollis Road  
Meadville, PA 16335   

Sunday, April 3, 2 p.m. - 4 p.m.  
Stillwater Lodge 
80 Railroad Street 
Youngsville, PA 16371   

Friday, April 8, 7 p.m. - 9 p.m.   
Ramada 
45 Holiday Inn Road  
Clarion, PA 16124    

Sunday, April 10, 2 p.m. - 4 p.m.            
Valley of Coudersport 
111 2nd Street  
Coudersport, PA 16915           


